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Perkins Coie and Individual Partners Ranked in Chambers High Net
Worth 2024 Guide

SEATTLE (July 11, 2024)—Perkins Coie is proud to announce that it has again been ranked as a leading
private wealth law firm in the Chambers High Net Worth 2024 Guide. The guide recognizes the top law firms
and lawyers for private wealth. For 2024, 13 individual lawyers and four regional practices were recognized.

Private Wealth Law Regional Practice Rankings

California: Northern
Illinois
Texas
Washington

Private Wealth Law Individual Attorney Rankings

Caitlin Carey California: Northern

Lucy Park Illinois

Domingo Such Illinois

Akane Suzuki Japan and Washington

Bruce Flynn Washington

Colonel Betz Washington

Janis Cunningham Washington

Scott Wallace Washington

Steven Schindler Washington

Thomas Gores Washington

William S. Friedman Washington

Private Wealth Disputes Individual Attorney Rankings 

Stephanie Loomis-Price Texas

Stephanie Loomis-Price USA - Nationwide

Family Offices & Funds Structuring Individual Attorney Rankings

Domingo Such USA - Nationwide

https://perkinscoie.com/newsroom


London-based Chambers & Partners publishes directories that assess and rank the world’s leading
lawyers. The Chambers rankings are the result of extensive surveys and interviews of in-house counsel and
leading law firm partners.

Perkins Coie is a leading international law firm that is known for providing high-value, strategic solutions and
extraordinary client service on matters vital to our clients' success. With more than 1,200 lawyers in offices
across the United States and Asia, we provide a full array of corporate, commercial litigation, intellectual
property, and regulatory legal advice to a broad range of clients, including many of the world's most innovative
companies and industry leaders as well as public and not-for-profit organizations.

Media Inquiries: Please email Justin Cole, Head of Media Relations.

Contact

Caitlin Carey

Partner
CCarey@perkinscoie.com      415.344.7053    

Lucy K. Park

Partner
LPark@perkinscoie.com      312.324.8424    

Domingo P. Such III

Partner
DSuch@perkinscoie.com      312.324.8415   
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Akane R. Suzuki

Partner
ASuzuki@perkinscoie.com      206.359.6729    

Bruce P. Flynn

Of Counsel
BFlynn@perkinscoie.com      206.359.8588    

Colonel F. Betz

Partner
CBetz@perkinscoie.com      206.359.6346    

Janis A. Cunningham

Of Counsel
JCunningham@perkinscoie.com      206.359.8607    
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Scott H. Wallace

Partner
SWallace@perkinscoie.com      206.359.3729    

Steven Schindler

Partner
SSchindler@perkinscoie.com      206.359.6221    

Thomas C. Gores

Of Counsel
TGores@perkinscoie.com      425.635.1444    
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